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001 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 85.600 85.600 1018.00 87140.80 871.40 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
002 SAHYA FARMERS PRODUC RC.3206357986 40.700 40.700 938.00 38176.60 381.80 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
003 SAHYA FARMERS PRODUC RC.3206357986 39.200 39.200 887.00 34770.40 347.70 SANDIYAA EXPORTS C.S./S1920/69/2008
004 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 269.200 269.200 960.00 258432.00 2584.30 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
005 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 146.000 146.000 970.00 141620.00 1416.20 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
006 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 321.500 321.500 956.00 307354.00 3073.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
008 KULAKKATTUVAYALIL AG RC.3206066602 30.600 30.600 928.00 28396.80 284.00 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
009 CLIMATE COMMODITIES RC.3206056970 36.700 36.700 812.00 29800.40 298.00 SANDIYAA EXPORTS C.S./S1920/69/2008
010 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 88.300 88.300 1018.00 89889.40 898.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
019 KERALA TRADING COMPA RC.3206084423 147.800 147.800 963.00 142331.40 1423.30 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
020 MATHEW P V CR. 116.800 116.800 945.00 110376.00 1103.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
021 P N KRISHNAN KUTTY N CR. 62.500 62.500 1036.00 64750.00 647.50 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
022 S VANAJA CHENNAI CR. 58.500 58.500 884.00 51714.00 517.10 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
025 MARYAMMA ABRAHAM NED CR. 117.500 117.500 891.50 104751.25 1047.50 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS N038
030 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 102.000 102.000 1034.00 105468.00 1054.70 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
031 ROY VARGRESS CR. 114.400 114.400 1031.00 117946.40 1179.50 VGCPC LIMITED V841
032 GRACY CR. 210.400 210.400 1060.00 223024.00 2230.20 VGCPC LIMITED V841
033 MURGAN CR. 60.000 60.000 966.00 57960.00 579.60 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
035 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 355.400 355.400 1000.00 355400.00 3554.00 VGCPC LIMITED V841
041 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 71.200 71.200 848.00 60377.60 603.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
042 MINI SIBY CR. 82.000 82.000 848.00 69536.00 695.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
043 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 237.800 237.800 807.00 191904.60 1919.00 PJ THOMAS & CO
044 SHIJO MON CR. 69.200 69.200 981.00 67885.20 678.90 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
045 GREEN VALLEY SPICES RC.3206120947 242.300 242.300 1176.00 284944.80 2849.40 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS C.S./S2665/241/2014
046 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 225.600 225.600 800.00 180480.00 1804.80 PJ THOMAS & CO
047 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 58.500 58.500 998.00 58383.00 583.80 VGCPC LIMITED V841
048 SAMPLE A/C CR. 223.400 223.400 854.00 190783.60 1907.80 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
049 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 175.700 175.700 892.00 156724.40 1567.20 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
050 KULAKKATTUVAYALIL AG RC.3206066602 118.300 118.300 991.00 117235.30 1172.40 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
051 ERNAVEERU BODI CR. 106.700 106.700 939.00 100191.30 1001.90 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
052 R SYAMALA KUMMAPARA CR.821/96 94.000 94.000 996.00 93624.00 936.20 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS C.S./S2665/241/2014
053 E PITCHAI GAJANAPARA CR. 58.900 58.900 968.00 57015.20 570.20 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
054 SABU ULAGANAN RAJAKU CR. 173.600 173.600 974.00 169086.40 1690.90 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
055 LISSY ELDHO RAJAKUMA CR. 167.700 167.700 998.00 167364.60 1673.60 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
056 JOSE M V MELETTU NDK CR.20279/86 138.000 138.000 956.00 131928.00 1319.30 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
057 GREEN VALLEY SPICES RC.3206120947 242.100 242.100 1184.00 286646.40 2866.50 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
058 GREEN VALLEY SPICES RC.3206120947 243.200 243.200 1174.00 285516.80 2855.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
059 GEORGE K DOMINIC NDK CR. 90.600 90.600 1067.00 96670.20 966.70 JDS SPICES C.S./J993/396/2014
060 GREEN VALLEY SPICES RC.3206120947 279.900 279.900 1174.00 328602.60 3286.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
061 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 155.800 155.800 938.00 146140.40 1461.40 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
062 K SENNAYYAN PARATHOD CR.24439/94 155.900 155.900 850.00 132515.00 1325.20 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS N038
063 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 125.200 125.200 1124.00 140724.80 1407.20 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
064 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 196.400 196.400 1081.00 212308.40 2123.10 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
065 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 176.000 176.000 1086.00 191136.00 1911.40 JDS SPICES C.S./J993/396/2014
069 ANIAMMA SEBASTIAN CR. 108.600 108.600 909.00 98717.40 987.20 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
070 SUNI JAISON VALLAKAD CR. 92.200 92.200 886.00 81689.20 816.90 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS N038



FORM C

See rules 5(2) and 10(1)(R)

Auction Report

(Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

Spices Board licence number:AU/CS/V841/005/2015 SEASON: 2016 - 2017 Maximum Price:Rs. 1221.00

Auction No.: 3 Minimum Price:Rs. 704.00

Date of auction: 26/04/2017 Average Price:Rs. 1011.37
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sl. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate Value Comm Name and full Spices
No. address of the tration #/Bo for sold Rs./kg (Rs.) ission address of bidder Board licence

planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) number
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
071 MARY MATHA SPICES RC.3206083141 171.800 171.800 875.00 150325.00 1503.30 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS N038
072 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 318.100 318.100 981.00 312056.10 3120.60 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
073 C M LALU CR. 309.400 309.400 1017.00 314659.80 3146.60 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
074 MARY MATHA SPICES RC.3206083141 91.800 91.800 1221.00 112087.80 1120.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
075 V J MATHI CR 116.700 116.700 1026.00 119734.20 1197.30 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
076 JOMY C J CR. 261.600 261.600 1016.00 265785.60 2657.90 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS C.S./S2665/241/2014
077 JOY JOSEPH POOPARA CR.12393/14/H 271.200 271.200 982.00 266318.40 2663.20 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
078 JOMY C J CR. 197.200 197.200 968.00 190889.60 1908.90 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
079 MOHANAN K K PATHETTY CR. 187.300 187.300 931.00 174376.30 1743.80 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
080 JOMY C J CR. 193.700 193.700 958.00 185564.60 1855.60 SANDIYAA EXPORTS C.S./S1920/69/2008
081 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT RC.3206060696 148.600 148.600 992.00 147411.20 1474.10 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
082 R MURUGAN PUTTADY CR. 89.800 89.800 918.00 82436.40 824.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
083 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 243.300 243.300 966.00 235027.80 2350.30 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
084 CLIMATE COMMODITIES RC.3206056970 144.800 144.800 927.00 134229.60 1342.30 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
085 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 250.700 250.700 913.00 228889.10 2288.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
086 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 191.000 191.000 1046.00 199786.00 1997.90 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS C.S./S2665/241/2014
087 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 190.600 190.600 974.00 185644.40 1856.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
088 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 249.900 249.900 1080.00 269892.00 2698.90 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
089 ANJU BOBY GEORGE NEL CR. 148.000 148.000 895.00 132460.00 1324.60 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
090 K G VINOD KULANGARA CR. 61.100 61.100 1104.00 67454.40 674.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
091 T RAJAGANGATHARAN KU CR.22783/94 201.200 201.200 974.00 195968.80 1959.70 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
092 ANBALAGAN GAJANAPARA CR. 180.100 180.100 1144.00 206034.40 2060.30 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
093 CHURULI PANDI GAJANA CR. 227.100 227.100 1062.00 241180.20 2411.80 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
094 SABU ULAGANAN RAJAKU CR. 212.500 212.500 986.00 209525.00 2095.30 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
095 SABU ULAGANAN RAJAKU CR. 202.100 202.100 1131.00 228575.10 2285.80 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
096 CHITHRA PLANTATIONS CR. 255.400 255.400 1133.00 289368.20 2893.70 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
097 CHITHRA PLANTATIONS CR. 258.900 258.900 1082.00 280129.80 2801.30 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
098 S VANAJA CHENNAI CR. 167.000 167.000 1052.00 175684.00 1756.80 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
099 S VANAJA CHENNAI CR. 215.900 215.900 1024.00 221081.60 2210.80 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
100 JOSY ABRAHAM NEDUMPA CR. 116.400 116.400 1177.00 137002.80 1370.00 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
101 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 201.600 201.600 1195.00 240912.00 2409.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
102 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 231.900 231.900 1193.00 276656.70 2766.60 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
103 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 216.300 216.300 1156.00 250042.80 2500.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
104 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 232.400 232.400 1190.00 276556.00 2765.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
105 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 191.800 191.800 1186.00 227474.80 2274.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
106 JOSEPH K M CR. 148.800 148.800 948.00 141062.40 1410.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
107 ALLAKUTTY ALEX CR. 98.400 98.400 918.00 90331.20 903.30 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS C.S./S2665/241/2014
108 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 105.900 105.900 923.00 97745.70 977.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
109 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 187.200 187.200 1022.00 191318.40 1913.20 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
110 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 170.100 170.100 1006.00 171120.60 1711.20 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
111 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 268.600 268.600 1026.00 275583.60 2755.80 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
112 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 264.400 264.400 1040.00 274976.00 2749.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
113 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 287.100 287.100 1032.00 296287.20 2962.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
114 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 286.400 286.400 964.00 276089.60 2760.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
115 MARY MATHA SPICES RC.3206083141 133.100 133.100 852.00 113401.20 1134.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
116 S R VIJAYAN MANJAKUZ CR. 191.200 191.200 1020.00 195024.00 1950.20 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
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117 S R VIJAYAN MANJAKUZ CR. 195.700 195.700 1022.00 200005.40 2000.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
118 VINU S V MANJAKUZHY CR. 185.300 185.300 1024.00 189747.20 1897.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
119 JOMY C J CR. 191.600 191.600 975.00 186810.00 1868.10 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
120 JOMY C J CR. 262.000 262.000 1021.00 267502.00 2675.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
121 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT RC.3206060696 113.000 113.000 1030.00 116390.00 1163.90 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
122 KALYANI AND COMPANY RC.3206055391 278.100 278.100 994.00 276431.40 2764.30 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
123 KALYANI AND COMPANY RC.3206055391 271.100 271.100 1012.00 274353.20 2743.50 JDS SPICES C.S./J993/396/2014
124 KALYANI AND COMPANY RC.3206055391 263.000 263.000 1011.00 265893.00 2658.90 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
125 LUKA JOSEPH KARUKACH CR.23185/94 285.600 285.600 972.00 277603.20 2776.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
126 SAHYA FARMERS PRODUC RC.3206357986 398.000 398.000 1060.00 421880.00 4218.80 JDS SPICES C.S./J993/396/2014
127 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 207.000 207.000 966.00 199962.00 1999.60 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
128 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 125.500 125.500 1070.00 134285.00 1342.90 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
129 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 237.900 237.900 904.00 215061.60 2150.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
130 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 78.300 78.300 1182.00 92550.60 925.50 SANDIYAA EXPORTS C.S./S1920/69/2008
131 LUKA JOSEPH KARUKACH CR.23185/94 283.500 283.500 970.00 274995.00 2750.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
132 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 245.000 245.000 1040.00 254800.00 2548.00 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
133 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 247.200 247.200 1181.00 291943.20 2919.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
134 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 241.000 241.000 943.00 227263.00 2272.60 JAYA SPICES C.S./J1020/443/2014
135 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 343.800 343.800 1165.00 400527.00 4005.30 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
136 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 255.500 255.500 1000.00 255500.00 2555.00 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
137 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 117.500 117.500 1176.00 138180.00 1381.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
138 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 212.600 212.600 1170.00 248742.00 2487.40 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
139 LUKA JOSEPH KARUKACH CR.23185/94 268.600 268.600 974.00 261616.40 2616.20 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
140 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 274.300 274.300 1023.00 280608.90 2806.10 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
141 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 326.400 326.400 994.00 324441.60 3244.40 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
142 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 248.800 248.800 958.00 238350.40 2383.50 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
143 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT RC.3206060696 149.000 149.000 986.00 146914.00 1469.10 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
144 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 145.500 145.500 1012.00 147246.00 1472.50 DHANSHREE SPICES 0714
145 THOMAS JOHN MANGALAV CR.22167/92 140.300 140.300 972.00 136371.60 1363.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
146 THANKAMMA DAVISA CR. 80.100 80.100 1035.00 82903.50 829.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
147 MINI SIBY CR. 251.600 251.600 1056.00 265689.60 2656.90 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
148 MINI SIBY CR. 245.000 245.000 1059.00 259455.00 2594.60 VGCPC LIMITED V841
149 MINI SIBY CR. 149.000 149.000 896.00 133504.00 1335.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
150 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 197.800 197.800 1061.00 209865.80 2098.70 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
151 J RAJALAKSHMI GAJANA CR. 178.100 178.100 1074.00 191279.40 1912.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
152 E PITCHAI GAJANAPARA CR. 132.500 132.500 1164.00 154230.00 1542.30 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
153 J SUDARSAN GAJANAPAR CR. 199.500 199.500 1044.00 208278.00 2082.80 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
154 S REGA GAJANAPARAI CR. 144.200 144.200 1028.00 148237.60 1482.40 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
155 SABU ULAGANAN RAJAKU CR. 205.200 205.200 1154.00 236800.80 2368.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
156 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 233.900 233.900 1184.00 276937.60 2769.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
157 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 181.500 181.500 1190.00 215985.00 2159.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
158 INDIAN SPICES RC.3206083104 242.700 242.700 1191.00 289055.70 2890.60 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
159 BIJU ZACHARIA THEKK CR. 199.500 199.500 1103.00 220048.50 2200.50 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
160 TONY THOMAS RAMAPURA CR.29403/12/H 174.800 174.800 1002.00 175149.60 1751.50 JDS SPICES C.S./J993/396/2014
161 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 177.300 177.300 1165.00 206554.50 2065.50 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
162 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 161.300 161.300 1010.00 162913.00 1629.10 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
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163 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 135.300 135.300 1068.00 144500.40 1445.00 JDS SPICES C.S./J993/396/2014
164 K B ABHINANDHAN CR. 250.000 250.000 956.00 239000.00 2390.00 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
165 K B ABHINANDHAN CR. 246.200 246.200 945.00 232659.00 2326.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
166 JAISON ALEX CR. 79.500 79.500 1059.00 84190.50 841.90 VGCPC LIMITED V841
167 O S SRIDHARAN CR. 200.500 200.500 978.00 196089.00 1960.90 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
168 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 155.500 155.500 1004.00 156122.00 1561.20 JAYA SPICES C.S./J1020/443/2014
169 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 202.300 202.300 1003.00 202906.90 2029.10 SANDIYAA EXPORTS C.S./S1920/69/2008
170 JOSBIN SEBASTIAN CR. 152.800 152.800 1026.00 156772.80 1567.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
171 SHAIBY VINCENT CR. 329.200 329.200 976.00 321299.20 3213.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
172 SHAIBY VINCENT CR. 325.800 325.800 1003.00 326777.40 3267.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
173 VINCENT T P CR.157/5/H1 262.800 262.800 1003.50 263719.80 2637.20 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES C.S./S2991/304/2014
174 VINCENT T P CR.157/5/H1 250.500 250.500 1002.50 251126.25 2511.30 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
175 MARY MATHA SPICES RC.3206083141 164.000 164.000 975.50 159982.00 1599.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
176 JOMY C J CR. 268.800 268.800 1024.00 275251.20 2752.50 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
177 R RAMESH RAJ CR. 228.500 228.500 1007.50 230213.75 2302.10 JAYA SPICES C.S./J1020/443/2014
178 C VEERAKUMAR CR. 243.500 243.500 930.00 226455.00 2264.60 BOOPATHI SPICES C.S./B1005/425/2014
179 JOMY C J CR. 190.600 190.600 957.50 182499.50 1825.00 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS C.S./S2665/241/2014
181 SAMPLE A/C CR. 118.800 118.800 1015.50 120641.40 1206.40 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
183 MALIYACKAL TRADERS RC.3206087244 204.900 204.900 905.00 185434.50 1854.30 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
184 MALIYACKAL TRADERS RC.3206087244 233.800 233.800 906.00 211822.80 2118.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
185 JOSHI GEORGE CR. 269.100 269.100 996.00 268023.60 2680.20 SANDIYAA EXPORTS C.S./S1920/69/2008
186 ASOKAN CR. 406.000 406.000 960.00 389760.00 3897.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
187 BIJU ZACHARIA THEKK CR. 148.800 148.800 1125.00 167400.00 1674.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
188 GANESHAN CR. 124.800 124.800 905.00 112944.00 1129.40 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
189 KERALA TRADING COMPA RC.3206084423 117.400 117.400 1166.00 136888.40 1368.90 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
190 ABRAHAM S/O GEORGE P CR.24555/94 97.100 97.100 1184.00 114966.40 1149.70 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
206 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 198.400 198.400 988.00 196019.20 1960.20 JAYA SPICES C.S./J1020/443/2014
207 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 188.000 188.000 1002.00 188376.00 1883.80 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
208 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 158.000 158.000 945.50 149389.00 1493.90 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
209 SPICES MOUNT TRADERS RC.3206056728 191.000 191.000 996.00 190236.00 1902.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
210 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 293.300 293.300 1043.50 306058.55 3060.60 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
216 SUNNY PHILIP THENAMM CR.19122/14 186.300 186.300 1048.00 195242.40 1952.40 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
217 CHERIYAN S/O SEBASTI CR.27279/96 172.200 172.200 960.00 165312.00 1653.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
218 CHERIYAN S/O SEBASTI CR.27279/96 142.100 142.100 951.00 135137.10 1351.40 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
219 KERALA SPICES RC.3206084306 240.400 240.400 892.00 214436.80 2144.40 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
220 KERALA SPICES RC.3206084306 206.900 206.900 884.00 182899.60 1829.00 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS C.S/C578/183/2014
221 KOOTTUMKAL SPICES NA RC.3206062311 191.700 191.700 1010.00 193617.00 1936.20 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
222 KOOTTUMKAL SPICES NA RC.3206062311 57.400 57.400 895.00 51373.00 513.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
223 KOOTTUMKAL SPICES NA RC.3206062311 92.300 92.300 1062.00 98022.60 980.20 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
224 KOOTTUMKAL SPICES NA RC.3206062311 140.900 140.900 704.00 99193.60 991.90 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
225 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 279.200 279.200 1049.50 293020.40 2930.20 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
226 SUBASH E B CR. 207.400 207.400 976.00 202422.40 2024.20 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
227 ALAGANAN CR. 148.500 148.500 1028.00 152658.00 1526.60 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
228 MARY MATHA SPICES RC.3206083141 106.000 106.000 896.00 94976.00 949.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
229 MARY MATHA SPICES RC.3206083141 55.600 55.600 922.00 51263.20 512.60 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
230 MARY MATHA SPICES RC.3206083141 60.400 60.400 852.00 51460.80 514.60 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS N038



FORM C

See rules 5(2) and 10(1)(R)

Auction Report

(Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

Spices Board licence number:AU/CS/V841/005/2015 SEASON: 2016 - 2017 Maximum Price:Rs. 1221.00

Auction No.: 3 Minimum Price:Rs. 704.00

Date of auction: 26/04/2017 Average Price:Rs. 1011.37
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sl. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate Value Comm Name and full Spices
No. address of the tration #/Bo for sold Rs./kg (Rs.) ission address of bidder Board licence

planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) number
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
236 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 172.800 172.800 1032.00 178329.60 1783.30 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
237 ABY ABRAHAM CR. 73.900 73.900 888.00 65623.20 656.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
238 K SENNAYYAN PARATHOD CR.24439/94 87.300 87.300 856.00 74728.80 747.30 DHANSHREE SPICES 0714
239 MALIYACKAL TRADERS RC.3206087244 36.400 36.400 1097.00 39930.80 399.30 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
241 SAJIMON S/O SREEDHAR CR.831/15 109.000 109.000 1026.00 111834.00 1118.30 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES C.S./S2991/304/2014
242 SAJIMON S/O SREEDHAR CR.831/15 162.400 162.400 910.00 147784.00 1477.80 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
249 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT RC.3206060696 177.000 177.000 804.00 142308.00 1423.10 POORANA SRI SPICES C.S./P1200/407/2014
251 PHILIPPOSE THOMAS TH CR.16375/79 284.900 284.900 934.00 266096.60 2661.00 BOOPATHI SPICES C.S./B1005/425/2014
252 BIJU CHACKO CR. 124.000 124.000 932.00 115568.00 1155.70 BOOPATHI SPICES C.S./B1005/425/2014
253 BLOMIN JOSEPH MANJAP CR. 119.800 119.800 930.00 111414.00 1114.10 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
254 BABU JOSE CHENAPPADI CR. 84.800 84.800 924.00 78355.20 783.60 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
255 TITTO POTHEN MANNAKA CR. 184.800 184.800 1060.00 195888.00 1958.90 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
256 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 226.300 226.300 1030.00 233089.00 2330.90 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD 681
257 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 217.000 217.000 1038.00 225246.00 2252.50 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS C.S./P1149/314/2014
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I/We confirm that no discount or commission other than the one per cent commission permitted to me/us by the rules has been
accepted by me/us or received from the owners of cardamom sold in the auction and nor have I/We passed on any cardamom or commis-
sion to the purchasers.

Place :VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date :26/04/2017



FORM - D
[See rule 10(1)(1)]

(Advance Auction Report)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name and Address of the auctioneer: VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM

PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
Spices Board's licence number : AU/CS/V841/005/2015

(s) Season : 2016 - 2017

(t) Auction Number : 3

(u) Date of auction : 26/04/2017

(v) Place of auction : eAuction Centre, CPA Hall,Bodinayakanur

(w) Quantity carried over from
previous auction (kgs) NIL

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 36,128.300

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 36,128.300
[Total of Sl.No. 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 36,128.300

(aa) Quantity withdrawn [(kgs)(Sl.No.(7)-(8)]: 0.000

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 0.000

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(Sl.No.(9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 3,65,39,209.00

(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg): 1,221.00

Minimum price (Rs/kg): 704.00

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg): 1,011.37
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place : VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date : 26/04/2017



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 3 Date: 26/04/2017 Page No: 1
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
001 85.600 637 1018.00 87140.80 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
002 40.700 370 938.00 38176.60 POORANA SRI SPICES
003 39.200 380 887.00 34770.40 SANDIYAA EXPORTS
004 269.200 440 960.00 258432.00 POORANA SRI SPICES
005 146.000 657 970.00 141620.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
006 321.500 440 956.00 307354.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
008 30.600 400 928.00 28396.80 POORANA SRI SPICES
009 36.700 330 812.00 29800.40 SANDIYAA EXPORTS
010 88.300 657 1018.00 89889.40 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
019 147.800 401 963.00 142331.40 POORANA SRI SPICES
020 116.800 400 945.00 110376.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
021 62.500 550 1036.00 64750.00 POORANA SRI SPICES
022 58.500 457 884.00 51714.00 POORANA SRI SPICES
025 117.500 400 891.50 104751.25 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS
030 102.000 326 1034.00 105468.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
031 114.400 433 1031.00 117946.40 VGCPC LIMITED
032 210.400 425 1060.00 223024.00 VGCPC LIMITED
033 60.000 391 966.00 57960.00 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
035 355.400 433 1000.00 355400.00 VGCPC LIMITED
041 71.200 360 848.00 60377.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
042 82.000 370 848.00 69536.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
043 237.800 380 807.00 191904.60 PJ THOMAS & CO
044 69.200 405 981.00 67885.20 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
045 242.300 420 1176.00 284944.80 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS
046 225.600 440 800.00 180480.00 PJ THOMAS & CO
047 58.500 430 998.00 58383.00 VGCPC LIMITED
048 223.400 360 854.00 190783.60 KAVIN TRADERS
049 175.700 360 892.00 156724.40 KAVIN TRADERS
050 118.300 440 991.00 117235.30 POORANA SRI SPICES
051 106.700 370 939.00 100191.30 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
052 94.000 432 996.00 93624.00 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS
053 58.900 375 968.00 57015.20 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
054 173.600 405 974.00 169086.40 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
055 167.700 397 998.00 167364.60 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
056 138.000 387 956.00 131928.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
057 242.100 420 1184.00 286646.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
058 243.200 420 1174.00 285516.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS
059 90.600 427 1067.00 96670.20 JDS SPICES
060 279.900 420 1174.00 328602.60 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
061 155.800 420 938.00 146140.40 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
062 155.900 370 850.00 132515.00 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS
063 125.200 410 1124.00 140724.80 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
064 196.400 422 1081.00 212308.40 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
065 176.000 422 1086.00 191136.00 JDS SPICES
069 108.600 391 909.00 98717.40 POORANA SRI SPICES
070 92.200 394 886.00 81689.20 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS
071 171.800 387 875.00 150325.00 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS
072 318.100 433 981.00 312056.10 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
073 309.400 421 1017.00 314659.80 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
074 91.800 404 1221.00 112087.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
075 116.700 400 1026.00 119734.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
076 261.600 445 1016.00 265785.60 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS
077 271.200 410 982.00 266318.40 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
078 197.200 400 968.00 190889.60 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
079 187.300 410 931.00 174376.30 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
080 193.700 400 958.00 185564.60 SANDIYAA EXPORTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
8630.700 8539230.05

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 3 Date: 26/04/2017 Page No: 2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
081 148.600 426 992.00 147411.20 POORANA SRI SPICES
082 89.800 370 918.00 82436.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
083 243.300 400 966.00 235027.80 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
084 144.800 370 927.00 134229.60 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
085 250.700 410 913.00 228889.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
086 191.000 415 1046.00 199786.00 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS
087 190.600 410 974.00 185644.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
088 249.900 405 1080.00 269892.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
089 148.000 360 895.00 132460.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
090 61.100 432 1104.00 67454.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
091 201.200 450 974.00 195968.80 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
092 180.100 370 1144.00 206034.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
093 227.100 414 1062.00 241180.20 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
094 212.500 415 986.00 209525.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
095 202.100 445 1131.00 228575.10 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
096 255.400 455 1133.00 289368.20 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
097 258.900 455 1082.00 280129.80 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
098 167.000 405 1052.00 175684.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
099 215.900 400 1024.00 221081.60 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
100 116.400 490 1177.00 137002.80 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
101 201.600 403 1195.00 240912.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
102 231.900 403 1193.00 276656.70 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
103 216.300 378 1156.00 250042.80 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
104 232.400 404 1190.00 276556.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
105 191.800 404 1186.00 227474.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
106 148.800 404 948.00 141062.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
107 98.400 427 918.00 90331.20 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS
108 105.900 398 923.00 97745.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
109 187.200 416 1022.00 191318.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
110 170.100 410 1006.00 171120.60 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
111 268.600 432 1026.00 275583.60 MOTHER PRODUCTS
112 264.400 432 1040.00 274976.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
113 287.100 432 1032.00 296287.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
114 286.400 433 964.00 276089.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
115 133.100 373 852.00 113401.20 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
116 191.200 435 1020.00 195024.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
117 195.700 435 1022.00 200005.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
118 185.300 435 1024.00 189747.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
119 191.600 400 975.00 186810.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
120 262.000 445 1021.00 267502.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
121 113.000 360 1030.00 116390.00 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
122 278.100 423 994.00 276431.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
123 271.100 423 1012.00 274353.20 JDS SPICES
124 263.000 423 1011.00 265893.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
125 285.600 390 972.00 277603.20 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
126 398.000 420 1060.00 421880.00 JDS SPICES
127 207.000 400 966.00 199962.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
128 125.500 420 1070.00 134285.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
129 237.900 370 904.00 215061.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
130 78.300 400 1182.00 92550.60 SANDIYAA EXPORTS
131 283.500 390 970.00 274995.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
132 245.000 405 1040.00 254800.00 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
133 247.200 410 1181.00 291943.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
134 241.000 380 943.00 227263.00 JAYA SPICES
135 343.800 408 1165.00 400527.00 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
136 255.500 410 1000.00 255500.00 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
20308.40 20625095.85

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 3 Date: 26/04/2017 Page No: 3
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
137 117.500 456 1176.00 138180.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
138 212.600 410 1170.00 248742.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
139 268.600 390 974.00 261616.40 SABARI TRADERS
140 274.300 430 1023.00 280608.90 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
141 326.400 420 994.00 324441.60 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
142 248.800 400 958.00 238350.40 KAVIN TRADERS
143 149.000 426 986.00 146914.00 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
144 145.500 410 1012.00 147246.00 DHANSHREE SPICES
145 140.300 390 972.00 136371.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
146 80.100 370 1035.00 82903.50 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
147 251.600 450 1056.00 265689.60 MOTHER PRODUCTS
148 245.000 450 1059.00 259455.00 VGCPC LIMITED
149 149.000 380 896.00 133504.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
150 197.800 440 1061.00 209865.80 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
151 178.100 390 1074.00 191279.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
152 132.500 370 1164.00 154230.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
153 199.500 390 1044.00 208278.00 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
154 144.200 390 1028.00 148237.60 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
155 205.200 445 1154.00 236800.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS
156 233.900 404 1184.00 276937.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
157 181.500 404 1190.00 215985.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
158 242.700 404 1191.00 289055.70 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
159 199.500 417 1103.00 220048.50 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
160 174.800 415 1002.00 175149.60 JDS SPICES
161 177.300 400 1165.00 206554.50 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
162 161.300 442 1010.00 162913.00 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
163 135.300 410 1068.00 144500.40 JDS SPICES
164 250.000 430 956.00 239000.00 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
165 246.200 430 945.00 232659.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
166 79.500 437 1059.00 84190.50 VGCPC LIMITED
167 200.500 388 978.00 196089.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
168 155.500 400 1004.00 156122.00 JAYA SPICES
169 202.300 400 1003.00 202906.90 SANDIYAA EXPORTS
170 152.800 398 1026.00 156772.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
171 329.200 419 976.00 321299.20 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
172 325.800 419 1003.00 326777.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
173 262.800 419 1003.50 263719.80 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES
174 250.500 419 1002.50 251126.25 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
175 164.000 393 975.50 159982.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
176 268.800 445 1024.00 275251.20 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
177 228.500 400 1007.50 230213.75 JAYA SPICES
178 243.500 410 930.00 226455.00 BOOPATHI SPICES
179 190.600 400 957.50 182499.50 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS
181 118.800 430 1015.50 120641.40 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
183 204.900 400 905.00 185434.50 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
184 233.800 400 906.00 211822.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
185 269.100 414 996.00 268023.60 SANDIYAA EXPORTS
186 406.000 420 960.00 389760.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
187 148.800 417 1125.00 167400.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
188 124.800 408 905.00 112944.00 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
189 117.400 423 1166.00 136888.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS
190 97.100 430 1184.00 114966.40 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
206 198.400 390 988.00 196019.20 JAYA SPICES
207 188.000 390 1002.00 188376.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
208 158.000 380 945.50 149389.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
209 191.000 405 996.00 190236.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
31487.30 32065920.35

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 3 Date: 26/04/2017 Page No: 4
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
210 293.300 413 1043.50 306058.55 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
216 186.300 436 1048.00 195242.40 POORANA SRI SPICES
217 172.200 419 960.00 165312.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
218 142.100 419 951.00 135137.10 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
219 240.400 395 892.00 214436.80 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
220 206.900 394 884.00 182899.60 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS
221 191.700 398 1010.00 193617.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
222 57.400 387 895.00 51373.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
223 92.300 350 1062.00 98022.60 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
224 140.900 336 704.00 99193.60 POORANA SRI SPICES
225 279.200 393 1049.50 293020.40 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
226 207.400 392 976.00 202422.40 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
227 148.500 412 1028.00 152658.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
228 106.000 393 896.00 94976.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
229 55.600 373 922.00 51263.20 KAVIN TRADERS
230 60.400 363 852.00 51460.80 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS
236 172.800 420 1032.00 178329.60 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
237 73.900 410 888.00 65623.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
238 87.300 370 856.00 74728.80 DHANSHREE SPICES
239 36.400 694 1097.00 39930.80 POORANA SRI SPICES
241 109.000 390 1026.00 111834.00 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES
242 162.400 370 910.00 147784.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
249 177.000 370 804.00 142308.00 POORANA SRI SPICES
251 284.900 401 934.00 266096.60 BOOPATHI SPICES
252 124.000 411 932.00 115568.00 BOOPATHI SPICES
253 119.800 415 930.00 111414.00 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
254 84.800 380 924.00 78355.20 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
255 184.800 414 1060.00 195888.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS
256 226.300 398 1030.00 233089.00 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD
257 217.000 398 1038.00 225246.00 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
36128.30 36539209.00

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY
VANDANMEDU

BUYERS STATEMENT
AUCTION NO: 3 DATE:26/04/2017

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
NO NAME

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
E 5 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD BODINAYAKANUR 1588.500

33030441910 681 1618753.25
E 6 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS CHENNAI-600 101 946.900

33141352146 S2095 905628.40
E 7 A.V.THOMAS & CO LTD BODINAYAKANUR 516.200

33030441910 681 521118.40
I 74 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 321.500

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 307354.00
I 75 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 806.200

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 755780.20
I 76 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 569.200

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 588198.40
I 77 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 769.000

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 860151.80
I 78 JAYA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 823.400

33106438172 C.S./J1020 809617.95
I 79 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 689.500

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 664755.00
I 80 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR 1357.800

33495081361 P774 1319570.30
I 81 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS BODINAYAKANUR-6 97.100

33046307349 C.S./P1149 114966.40
I 82 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS BODINAYAKANUR-6 347.200

33046307349 C.S./P1149 343672.00
I 83 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS BODINAYAKANUR-6 1731.700

33046307349 C.S./P1149 1783011.20
I 84 SABARI TRADERS THENI-625531 268.600

33186350049 C.S./S3140 261616.40
I 85 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 312.300

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 282622.70
I 86 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 1932.700

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 1837098.70
I 87 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 1764.100

33065082034 C.S/C578/1 1771284.80
I 88 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS BODINAYAKANUR-6 2367.100

33046307349 C.S./P1149 2669782.90
I 89 DHANSHREE SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 232.800

33146292453 0714 221974.80
I 90 BOOPATHI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 652.400

33766424332 C.S./B1005 608119.60
I 91 KAVIN TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR.- 703.500

33976348984 C.S./K1614 637121.60
I 92 POORANA SRI SPICES BAGAVATHSING ST 315.800

33256397999 C.S./P1200 328320.00
I 93 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS BODINAYAKANUR-6 467.900

33046307349 C.S./P1149 428956.00
I 94 POORANA SRI SPICES BAGAVATHSING ST 417.000

33256397999 C.S./P1200 400763.40
I 95 POORANA SRI SPICES BAGAVATHSING ST 474.700

33256397999 C.S./P1200 453254.50
I 96 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS RENGANATHAPURAM 742.100

33806462837 C.S./10271 718058.90
I 97 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS BODINAYAKANUR-6 663.800

33046307349 C.S./P1149 659157.60
I 98 SANDIYAA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR 819.300

33755081703 C.S./S1920 813616.50



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY
VANDANMEDU

BUYERS STATEMENT
AUCTION NO: 3 DATE:26/04/2017

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
NO NAME

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 99 POORANA SRI SPICES BAGAVATHSING ST 317.900

33256397999 C.S./P1200 241501.60
I 100 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS BR.KOMBAI,UTHAM 694.500

33761763085 C.S./S2665 733229.90
I 101 SHRI SURIYA TRADERS BR.KOMBAI,UTHAM 383.400

33761763085 C.S./S2665 383741.20
I 102 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES BODINAYAKANUR-6 371.800

33736298579 C.S./S2991 375553.80
I 103 PRAGATHY EXPORTERSS BODINAYAKANUR-6 367.400

33046307349 C.S./P1149 380410.70
I 104 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 2052.100

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 2325661.80
I 105 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 1087.900

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 1111240.20
L 20 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY ADIMALY 319.900

32060913412 603 318650.20
L 21 NAVAJYOTHI TRADERS KUMILY 597.800

32060429864 N038 520741.25
L 22 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED VANDANMEDU 2564.000

32060416375 11 2711284.15
L 23 MOTHER PRODUCTS MANJAPRA-683581 668.700

32150848623 M1710 693931.20
L 24 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) NEAR SPICE PARK 982.200

32060569702 C543 1045464.40
L 25 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) NEAR SPICE PARK 250.000

32060569702 C543 239000.00
L 26 PJ THOMAS & CO KUMILY 463.400

32060539225 372384.60
L 27 JDS SPICES KERALA-685535 1245.800

32060508063 C.S./J993/ 1303689.40
L 28 VGCPC LIMITED VANDANMEDU 1063.200

32060564695 V841 1098398.90
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL 36128.300 36539209.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


